DVM-2500
Bi-directional Video, Audio & Data Fiber Optic Multiplexer
• Supports 1 video, 8 audio and 2 data channels with 1 tally dry contact closure Bi-directionally
over ONE optical fiber.
• Exceeds RS-250C Short-haul and Broadcast Video specifications.
• 12 Bit Video with a Signal to Noise ratio greater than 72 dB and a
Signal to Quantizing Noise ratio of 71 dB.
• Video Bandwidth of 8 MHz for support of NTSC, PAL, SECAM and video with diplexed audio

Triple Rack-mount Kit for 3 modules (Part number -RMT):..........................7” L x 19” W x 1 ¾” H
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
DVM-2500-FMX-3/5, 1 video, 8 audio and 2 data channel, Bi-directional, Fiber Optic, Transceiver; exceeds
RS-250C Short-haul specs. with WDM for 1310nm Single-mode Laser 0 dBm, 1550nm Singlemode PIN,
Sensitivity -24 dBm with FC, SC or ST connector. (Requires 2 units for 1 link)
DVM-2500-FMX-5/3, 1 video, 8 audio and 2 data channel, Bi-directional, Fiber Optic, Transceiver; exceeds
RS-250C Short-haul specs. with WDM 1550nm Single-mode Laser 0 dBm and 1310 Singlemode PIN,
 Sensitivity -24 dBm with FC, SC or ST connector. (Requires 2 units for 1 link)
OPTIONS:
      -RMT, Triple Rack-mount Kit (1 set)
-BLANK, Blank panel for rack-mounting kit
-WALL, Wall-mount Kit (1 set)
-DVMAUDIO, Audio screw terminal break-out adapter
-NOAUDIO, No Audio Option, price adjustment for units without the 8 audio channels
Designed and manufactured in the U. S. A.
In the USA and Canada call 1-(800)-4TV-TEST
191 Forest Avenue, Locust Valley, NY 11560-2132 USA
1-(800)-488-8378, (516)-671-7278, FAX (516)-671-3362
E-Mail: info@multidyne.com
Web Site: www.multidyne.com
 Video and Audio
 Performance of Digital
 Fiber Optic Systems
 The answers to why Multidyne achieves superior
 video and audio performance, exceeding the
 EIA/TIA-250C Short-haul specification.
Written by Jim Jachetta, MS EE,
Vice President
 MULTIDYNE Electronics, Inc.
 Innovations in Television Testing & distribution
 1-(800)-4TV-TEST, 1-(800)-488-8378
 191 FOREST AVENUE
 LOCUST VALLEY, NY 11560-2132 USA
 (516)-671-7278  FAX (516)-671-3362
    2
MULTIDYNE, DVM-2000, DVM-2200, DVM2500 and DVM-3000 are registered trademarks of
MULTIDYNE Electronics, Inc.
Copyright 2002 MULTIDYNE Electronics, Inc., Locust Valley, New York. Printed in the United
States of America.  All Rights Reserved.  Contents of this publication may not be reproduced in
any form without the written permission of MULTIDYNE Electronics, Inc.